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Alguard, David 
 
 

PSNS Code 106.31 360-476-6381 alguardd@psns.navy.mil Yes  Puget Sound Naval Shipyard 
1400 Farragut Ave 
Bremerton, WA 98314-5011 

Amposta, R.T 
SKCS 
 
 

COMLANT 757-836-6336 Rosauro.amposta@navy.mil Yes Yes 1562 Mitscher Avenue 
Norfolk,, VA 23551 
M/fin4653E 

Anderson, Erik 
 
 

Booz-Allen PEO Ships 
Support 

703-412-7674 Anderson_erik_n@bah.com Yes Yes Erik Anderson 
Booz Allen Hamilton 
1725 Jefferson Davis Highway, STE 1100 
Arlington, VA 22202-4158 

Bieberich, Mary 
Jo 
 
 

NSWC Carderock 301-227-4978 bieberichmj@nswccd.navy.mil Yes Yes 9500 Mac Arthur Blvd 
West Bethesda, MD 20817 

Bishop, John  
 
 

Navy Environmental 
Health Ctr 

757-953-0752 bishopj@nehc.med.navy.mil Yes Yes Navy Environmental Health Center 
620 John Paul Jones Circle, Ste 1100 
Portsmouth VA 23708-2103 

Bryant, Scot 
 
 

SAIC 434-296-4152 bryants@saic.com   Science Applications International 
Corporation 
245 Ridge McIntire, Suite 1 
Charlottesville, VA 22903 

Carroll, Lyn 
 
 

PEO Ships 202-781-1983 Carrolllb@navsea.navy.mil Yes Yes Naval Sea Systems Command 
1333 Isaac Hull Avenue S. E. 
Building 197 Code PMS400DE 
Washington Navy Yard, D.C. 20376 

Cartwright, Dave NAVSEA 
92TE/450T4ENV PEO 
SUBS 

202-781-1183 CartwrightDA@navsea.navy.mil  Yes Naval Sea Systems Command 
1333 Isaac Hull Avenue S. E. 
Building 201 Code 92TE 
Washington Navy Yard, D.C. 20376 

Chantry, R.G. 
 
 

OSHE Director NNSY 757-396-3999 chantryrg@nnsy.navy.mil    

Chapkovich, 
Mike 
 

NAVSEA 05M4 202-781-1749 ChapkovichMJ@navea.navy.mil   Naval Sea Systems Command 
1333 Isaac Hull Avenue S. E. 
Building ____ Code 05M4 
Washington Navy Yard, D.C. 20376 



POLLUTION PREVENTION WORKING GROUP 
VIRGIAN BEACH, VA SIGN IN-SHEET 

NOV 5-7, 2002 
Rev 1 

 
NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL Initial CD Address 

Cook, Tom 
 
 

NUWC Newport 401-832-5853 CookTL@npt.nuwc.navy.mil Yes Yes Tom Cook 
Code 551, B-11 
1176 Howell St, Newport RI 02841 

Doughty, 
Thomas 
 

NAVAIR PP 
Technology 

301-342-8052 DoughtyTG@navair.navy.mil    

Dunn, Tim 
 
 

PNSY 207-438-3831 dunntp@mail.ports.navy.mil Yes Yes Code 106.310 Portsmouth Naval Shipyard 
Portsmouth, NH 03804-5000 

Edgar, Vickie 
 
 

NAVSUP 715-605-5623 Vickie_M_Edgar@icpmech.navy.mil    

Fair, Chris 
 
 

PMS 312 In service 
Aircraft Carriers 

202-781-0564 faircr@navsea.navy.mil   Naval Sea Systems Command 
1333 Isaac Hull Avenue S. E. 
Building _____ Code PMS 312 
Washington Navy Yard, D.C. 20376 

Filiopoulus, 
George 
 

PMS 500 202-781-4332 filiopoulsog@navsea.navy.mil   Naval Sea Systems Command 
1333 Isaac Hull Avenue S. E. 
Building _____ Code PMS 500 
Washington Navy Yard, D.C. 20376 

Fredrickson, Bob 
 
 

NFESC 805-982-4897 X 
551 

Fredricksonra@nfesc.navy.mil   Bob Fredrickson, P.E. 
NFEC, Code 423 
1100  23rd Avenue 
Port Hueneme, CA 93043-4370 

George, 
Franceen 
 

PMS 312E1 202-781-4809 GeorgeFP@navsea.navy.mil   Naval Sea Systems Command 
1333 Isaac Hull Avenue S. E. 
Building ____ Code PMS312E1 
Washington Navy Yard, D.C. 20376 

Gielda, Duane 
 
 

NAVOSH ETC 757-445-8778 X 
343 

Duane.gielda@cnet.navy.mil Yes Yes NAVOSHENTRACEN 
9080 Breezy Point Crescent, Code 2014 
Norfolk, VA 23811 

Gray, Kimberly BAE System NAVSEA 
00T  

202-203-6533 Kimberly.d.gray@baesystems.com Yes Yes BAE Systems 
80 M Street SE, Ste 200 
Washington, DC 2003 
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Host, Mike 
 
 
 

NNSY 757-396-5381 Hostpm@nnsy.navy.mil Yes   

Hoyt, J.J Regional Office 
Norfolk, Little Creek 
Regional Support Ctr 

757-462-7063 hoytjj@pwcnorva.navy.mil    

Hulett, Rusty 
LCDR 
 

SUBLANT N451A 757-836-1430 hulettcr@hq.sublant.navy.mil    

Hundley, Chick 
 
 

SURFLANT 757-836-3175 chundley@cnsl.spear.navy.mil Yes Yes  

Hutchinson, LD 
 

SUBLANT 757-836-1429 hutchinsonld@hq.sublant.navy.mil Yes Yes  

Ingle, Mark 
 
 

NAVSEA 05M1 202-781-3665 Inglemw@navsea.navy.mil Yes Yes Naval Sea Systems Command 
1333 Isaac Hull Avenue S. E. 
Building 197 Code 05M1 
Washington Navy Yard, D.C. 20376 

Jackson, Drew 
 
 

NSWC Carderock 301-227-5243 jacksondf@nswccd.navy.mil    

Johnson, Kelly  
 
 
 

NSWC Carderock 301-227-0753 
 

johnsonkp@nswccd.navy.mil Yes  9500 McArthur Blvd 
West Bethesda, MD 20817 

Judy, Tom 
 
 

NSWC/Carderock 301-227-5420 judytd@nswccd.navy.mil    

King, Joe 
 
 

AIRLANT 757-444-7478 X 
332 

KingJ@cnal.navy.mil Yes   

Kitchen, Gary 
 
 

PMS 333 202-781-0683 KitchenGR@navsea.navy.mil Yes Yes Naval Sea Systems Command 
1333 Isaac Hull Avenue S. E. 
Building  197 Code PMS 333 
Washington Navy Yard, D.C. 20376 
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Kopack, Dave 
 
 

SEA 00T-UNDS 202-781-3247 kopackdf@navsea.navy.mil    

Kurz, Rich 
 
 

NAVSEA 92T 202-781-1377 KurzRJ@navsea.navy.mil   Naval Sea Systems Command 
1333 Isaac Hull Avenue S. E. 
Building 201 Code 92T 
Washington Navy Yard, D.C. 20376 

Long, Glenn 
 
 

LPD-17 252-232-7739 longgf@lpd17.navsea.navy.mil Yes Yes 114 Porpoise St 
Moyock, NC 27958 

Martin, David 
LT 
 
 

NAVOSHETC 757-462-7578 X 
3060 

LT-D.MARTIN@CNET.NAVY.MIL   NAVOSHENTRACEN 
9080 Breezy Point Crescent, Code 2014 
Norfolk, VA 23811 

McCarty, Jim 
 
 
 

NNSY 757-396-7231 X 
202 

McCartyJR@nnsy.navy.mil Yes Yes Code 106.31 Engineering Bldg M-22  
Floor 3 
Portsmouth, VA 23709-5000 

Olson, Steve 
 
 
 

CINLANTFLT 757-836-5724 OlsonSG@clf.navy.mil    

Pentzien, Jon 
ENS 
 

NAVSEA 00T 202-781-3358 Pentzienj@navsea.navy.mil Yes Yes Naval Sea Systems Command 
1333 Isaac Hull Avenue S. E. 
Building 197 SEA 00T 
Washington Navy Yard, D.C. 20376 

Prevatt, Juliana 
 
 

NAVSEA 00T 202-781-1794 prevattjs@navsea.navy.mil Yes Yes Naval Sea Systems Command 
1333 Isaac Hull Avenue S. E. 
Building 197 SEA 00TP 
Washington Navy Yard, D.C. 20376 

Price, David 
 
 

CNO N451 703-602-2550 Price.David@hq.navy.mil    
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Porter, Christine 
 
 
 

SE REC for Norfolk 757-445-9984 chporter@cmar.navy.mil    

Richardson, 
Barry 
 
 

SUPSHIP Portsmouth 757-396-1722 RichardsonBE@supship.navy.mil    

Root, Caitlin LT 
 
 
 

INSURV 757-462-7578 
x3097 

root@insurv.nosc.mil    

Rosensteel, Ron 
 
 
 

Perot Systems 
Government Services 

703-933-8259 ron.rosensteel@ps.net Yes Yes 1600 N. Beauregard Street 
Suite 200 
Alexandria, VA 22311 

Rudroff, James 
 
 
 

CNO N452 703-602-8794 Rudroff.james@hq.navy.mil    

Shon, Gail 
 
 
 

PHNSY NSY/IMF 
C1063 

808-473-8000 X 
4467 

shongn@phnsy.navy.mil    

Smith, Barry 
CDR 
 
 

CLF N415A 757-836-6869 Barry.smith@navy.mil Yes Yes COMLANTFLT (N415A) 
1562 Mitscher Ave Ste 250 
Norfolk, VA 23551-2487 

Smith, Brenda 
LCDR 
 
 

SURFPAC N41 IH Ind 
Hygiene Officer 

619-437-5485 Smith.Brenda@cnsp.navy.mil    

Swartout, Mike 
 
 

Navy Environmental 
Health Ctr  

757-953-0745 swartoutm@nehc.med.navy.mil Yes Yes Industrial Hygiene Directorate  
Navy Environmental Health Center  
620 John Paul Jones Circle, Suite 1100  
Portsmouth, VA  23708-2103 
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Tittle, Charles 
 
 

FASTT 202-781-1833 tittlece@navsea.navy.mil Yes Yes Naval Sea Systems Command 
1333 Isaac Hull Avenue S. E. 
Building 197 SEA  
Washington Navy Yard, D.C. 20376 

Torres, Bert SUPSHIP San Diego 619-556-1055 torreslr@supship.navy.mil   Bert Torres 
NAVSEA San Diego C141 
3600 Surface Navy Blvd. 
San Diego Ca 92136-5066 

Vaughters, Doug 
 
 

PEO CVNX 202-781-3611 Vaughtersds@navsea.navy.mil   Naval Sea Systems Command 
1333 Isaac Hull Avenue S. E. 
Building _____ Code________  
Washington Navy Yard, D.C. 20376 

Verderame, 
Deborah 
 

NAVSEA 00TP 202-781-1837 VerderameDH@navsea.navy.mil   Naval Sea Systems Command 
1333 Isaac Hull Avenue S. E. 
Building 197 SEA 00TP 
Washington Navy Yard, D.C. 20376 

Vozzella, Bob 
 
 

FASTT 202-781-2334 Vozzella_RC@navsea.navy.mil Yes Yes Portsmouth Naval Shipyard 
Code 106 00T, Bldg 144/2 
Portsmouth, NH 03804-5000 

Zeller, Carol 
 
 

PSNS 360-476-6381 ZellerC@psns.navy.mil    

Zlateff, Ben 
 

BAE Systems 
NAVSEA 00T Support 

360-396-7089 ZlateffBJ@kpt.nuwc.navy.mil Yes  BAE System 
PO Box  440 
Keyport, WA 98345 

Klimas, Robert 
 
 

NSWCCD-SSES 215-897-1208 klimasrr@nswccd.navy.mil    

Starrette, Nicole 
 

NNSY 757-396-7231 x 
194 

starrettekn@nnsy.navy.mil Yes Yes Bldg M-22, 3rd Floor 
Portsmouth, VA 23709 

DiCocco, 
Jennifer 
 

SAIC 434-295-9242 dicoccoj@saic.com Yes  245 Ridge-McIntire Rd Ste 1 
Charlottesville, VA 22903 

 


